
Planning Committee 

10 August 2022 

List of Public Speakers 
 

In accordance with the Council's adopted scheme to allow the public to address meetings of 
this Committee on planning and related applications and on site specific matters, the 
following persons have given notice of their wish to speak at this meeting on the 
applications/matters listed in the table below. 

These applications/matters will be considered ahead of the other applications/matters on 
the Agenda and will be taken in the order indicated.  Unless stated otherwise, the page 
number in the first column of the table refers to the page number on the List of Planning 
and Related Applications on the Agenda (Item 5). 

In each case where an objector has given notice to speak, the applicant (or the applicant's 
agent) will have been informed and offered the opportunity to address the Committee in 
accordance with the scheme. 

The Committee will deal with tonight’s applications in the following order: 

ITEM 5 – Planning and Related Applications 

PAGE 
NO(s). 

APPLN. NO SITE DETAILS OF SPEAKERS 

p.27 21/P/01337 
 

St Germain, The Warren, East 
Horsley, Leatherhead, KT24 
5RH 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

Mr Michael Parker (to object) 
 
Mr James Deverill (in support) 
 
Ward Councillor: Catherine Young 

p.45 22/P/00687 Lancaster Volvo Garage, 
Guildford Road, Pirbright, 
Woking, GU24 0LW 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
 
4. 

Councillor Mark Watson (Pirbright Parish 
Council) (to object) 
Mr Dermot Main (to object) 
 
Mr Charles Slaughter (MD of Squire 
Furneaux) 
 
Ward Councillor: Keith Witham 

p.59 22/P/00825 Springwell, Pincott Lane, West 
Horsley, Leatherhead, KT24 
6JH 

1. 
 
2. 
 

Mr John F W Smith (to object) 
 
Ms Sarita Schmid (Applicant) (in support) 
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